
NAME RANK DAYS / HOURS EMAIL 

Malliarou Maria Professor 
Thursday 10:00 - 

13:00 
malliarou@uth.gr 

Malli Fotini Professor 
Wednesday 10:00 - 

13:00 
fmalli@uth.gr 

Mavroforou Anna Professor Tuesday 10:00 - 13:00 amavroforou@uth.gr  

Papathanasiou 

Ioanna 
Professor Monday 10:00 - 13:00 iopapathanasiou@uth.gr  

Tsaras 

Konstantinos 
Professor 

Tuesday 12:00 - 

13:00, Wednesday 

11:00 - 12:00, 

Thursday 11:00 - 

12:00 

ktsa@uth.gr 

Kleisiaris Christos 
Associate 

Professor 
Monday 11:00 - 14:00 kleisiaris@uth.gr 

Papagiannis 

Dimitrios 

Associate 

Professor 

On research leave 

during the Winter 

Semester of Academic 

Year 2024-2025 

dpapajohn@uth.gr  

Sarafis Pavlos 
Associate 

Professor 
Thursday 9:00 - 12:00 psarafis@uth.gr  

Kotsiou Ourania 
Assistant 

Professor 

Monday 13:00 - 

14:00, Wednesday 

12:00 - 14:00 

okotsiou@uth.gr 

Paralikas 

Theodosios 

Assistant 

Professor 

Monday 13:00 - 

15:00, Friday 11:00 - 

12:00 

paralikas@uth.gr  

Rouka Erasmia 
Assistant 

Professor 
Monday 13:00 - 16:00 errouka@uth.gr  

Saridi Maria 
Assistant 

Professor 
Tuesday 13:00 - 16:00 msaridi@uth.gr 

Toska Aikaterini 
Assistant 

Professor 

Tuesday 10:00 - 

12:00, Wednesday 

9:00 - 11:00 

ktoska@uth.gr 

Fradelos 

Evangelos 

Assistant 

Professor 
Monday 12:30 - 15:30 efradelos@uth.gr  

Agnantis Christos 

Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

(E.DI.P.) 

Wednesday 17:00 - 

20:00 
agnantis@uth.gr 

Anagnostopoulou 

Dimitra 

Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

(E.DI.P.) 

Tuesday, Wednesday 

& Thursday 13:00 - 

14:00 

danagnostop@uth.gr  

Valiakos Ilias 

Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

(E.DI.P.) 

Monday 11:00 - 

13:00, Wednesday 

10:00 - 11:00 

valiakos@uth.gr 
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NAME RANK DAYS / HOURS EMAIL 

Kontopoulou 

Lamprini 

Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

(E.DI.P.) 

Wednesday 10:00 - 

13:00 
lamprini1@uth.gr 

Mantzaris 

Dimitrios 

Laboratory 

Teaching Staff 

(E.DI.P.) 

Wednesday 12:00 - 

14:00 
dmantzar@uth.gr  

Zetta Stella 

Special 

Technical 

Laboratory Staff 

(E.T.E.P.) 

Tuesday 12:00 - 15:00 szetta@uth.gr  
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